
07/28/2015

Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake WI 54868 (715) 234-0096 mbritton@dairystatebank.com
Chair Buffalo D5 Wes Domine S2870 Waumandee Creek Rd Fountain City WI 54629 (608) 687-3230 wdomine@centurytel.net

La Crosse D5 Dan Heidel W3016 County Road Q Mindoro WI 54644 (608) 317-4918 dheidel@centurylink.net

La Crosse D5 Wil Netzer 1430 Wood Street La Crosse WI 54603 (608) 317-1262 gr8fulwil@gmail.com
Vice-Chair La Crosse D5 Marc Schultz W8155 Cty Road ZB Onalaska WI 54650 (608) 781-1662 schultzma@charter.net

Pierce D5 Hugh Hatch W1674 Hwy 72 Elmwood WI 54740 (715) 308-2686

Pepin D5 Richard Wayne W5310 County Road V Durand WI 54736 (715) 672-4431 23swayne@gmail.com

Trempealeau D5 Ted Engelien 20694 West Ridge Avenue Galesville WI 54630 (608) 582-2592 tedengelien@gmail.com

Vernon D5 Greg Koelker N2436 Proksch Coulee Road Stoddard WI 54658 (608) 457-2273 grousehollow@gmail.com

Monroe D6 Maurice Amundson 16817 Cty Hwy AA Sparta WI 54656 (608) 269-6269 moeamundson51@centurytel.net

Fond du Lac D7 David LaPine 579 Bragg Street Fond du Lac WI 54935 (920) 579-5932 davidtlapine@hotmail.com

Green Lake D7 Paul Gettelman W6202 Lakeview Drive Markesan WI 53946 (608) 792-8489 paulgettelman@yahoo.com

Crawford D9 William Howe 300 S Fillmore Prairie du Chien WI 53821 (608) 326-6803 williamhowe@centurytel.net
Secretary Crawford D9 Jim Barbian 1424 S 11th Street Prairie du Chien WI 53821 (262) 492-3101 Jbarbian@live.com

Lafayette D9 Wayne Stietz 7008 Spore Road Argyle WI 53504 (608) 558-4910 wstietz@gmail.com

Dane D10 Paul Reith 209 N Yellowstone Drive Madison WI 53705 (608) 616-0808 prodnet@gmail.com

Milwaukee D12 Barb Eisenberg 1246 E Chambers Street Milwaukee WI 53212 (414) 372-5785 eisenbeb@gmatc.matc.edu

DNR Liaison Bob Jumbeck P.O. Box 88 Alma WI 54610 (608) 685-6224 robert.jumbeck@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Dave Heath 3550 Mormon Coulee Road LaCrosse WI 54601 (608) 785-9993 david.heath@wisconsin.gov

2015 WCC Mississippi River Advisory Committee

Within and to the support of Wisconsin Conservation Congress process; it is the mission of the Mississippi River Committee (MRC) to advise the Wisconsin NRB on 

issues, rules, or policies which affect the river and/or other associated natural resources.  

The MRC strives to stay acquainted with current river resource management; the science in support or opposition to that management; and with public opinion thereof.  

The MRC encourages river management agencies to seek public participation in management decisions or policy.  Influence stemming from the MRC shall be 

generated with greatest intentions toward long term benefits to all wildlife resources; and with an emphasis toward preserving public access and harvest of game 

resources, (i.e., preserving outdoor heritage activities of hunting, fishing, and trapping).

Mississippi River Advisory Committee:


